THE
EDWARDIAN

MANCHESTER

A RADISSON COLLECTION HOTEL

WELCOME TO OUR
IN-ROOM DINING MENU

Available from 12pm - 11pm

Taste of the Mediterranean

To Start

Burrata with Seville orange, coriander seeds
and manuka honey v (605 kcal)

Orange and avocado salad with cayenne

pepper lemon dressing v (378 keal)

Our Mains
Crispy-skinned seabass fillets with warm
San Marzano tomatoes, avocado and olives (853 kcal)

Chicken fettuccine Alfredo with
crispy pancetta (1583 kcal)

Rigatoni pasta with wild mushrooms,
chilli and Italian hard cheese v (1118 kcal)
Dessert

Lemon meringue tart with raspberry sorbet v (811 kcal)

Taste of India

To Start

Bombay-spiced chicken lollipops
with coriander mint chutney (413 kcal)

Vegetable samosas with date

and tamarind chutney v (687 kcal)

Our Mains

(served with basmati rice, buttered naan and raita)
Methi chicken (1660 kcal)

Paneer butter masala v (1837 kcal)

Black dal v (2050 kcal)

Dessert

Passion fruit creme brllée with coconut sorbet
and umeshu jelly (499 kcal)

Taste of Arabia

To Start
Our signature hummus, served with
warm pitta v (772 kcal)

Our Mains

Our Chicken Shawarma
Marinated chicken, chilli-spiced chips,
garlic mayo and chilli sauce (851 keal)

Penne pasta with garlic chicken,

baby spinach and 18 Scotch-bonnet-infused
creamy labneh sauce (1159 kcal)

Dessert

Seasonal exotic fruit platter with
Medjool date ice cream v (342 kcal)

In-Room Dining Classics
Chargrilled chicken, avocado and smoked
crispy bacon salad (639 kcal)

Corn-fed chicken club sandwich,
spicy bacon mayonnaise and fried egg,
served with fries (1813 kcal)

Lemon-infused battered cod with
smoked oyster tartare, truffle petit pois
and pommes frites (1480 kcal)

Our British beef burger with melted cheese,
smoked streaky bacon and chilli mayo,
served with hand-cut chips (1463 kcal)

2519 rib-eye steak, served with
baby vine tomatoes, tenderstem broccoli
and peppercorn sauce (883 kcal)

Lemon basil risotto with creamy burrata,
spinach and roasted garlic v (1032 kcal)
Our Stone Baked Pizza

Margherita with torn basil v (807 kcal)

Smoked BBQ chicken with coriander
and chillies (832 kcal)

Our Sides

French fries v (499 kcal)

Field greens and tomato salad with spicy lemon
dressing v (94 kcal)

Hand-cut chips v (762 kcal)

Steamed garlic kale and tenderstem
broccoli v (183 keal)

Maris Piper truffle mash v (546 keal)

Children's Menu

Tomato soup v (402 kcal)
Penne with tomato creme v (291 kcal)
Fish and chips (362 kcal)

Ice cream selection v (165 kcal)

Classic Desserts

Eton mess v (970 kcal)
Sticky toffee pudding, caramelised Williams pear
and butterscotch sauce v (1089 kcal)

Warm Bramley apple crumble, served with
Cornish clotted ice cream (1140 kcal)
or vanilla custard (1191 keal) v

Colston Bassett Stilton and Barber's Vintage
Cheddar with pears and pickled walnuts (948 kcal)

After-Hours Grilled Paninis

Available from 11pm — 6am
Served with salad and hand-cooked sea salt
and crushed black pepper crisps

Tuna with spicy lemon mayonnaise (1127 kcal)
Steak and cheese with horseradish
mayonnaise (1346 kcal)

Honey roast ham and Lancashire

Bomb cheese (1077 kcal)

Barber's Vintage Cheddar cheese

and red onion v (1067 kcal)

Click here for allergen
and dietary information.

13

20

16

15

10

10

18
16
14

11

18

18

10

12

16

21

16

28

13

12
14

10

12

18
14

12

All'in-room dining orders will have an additional tray charge of £3.50 added
to the bill. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member
of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages

may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices

are inclusive of VAT. v Suitable for vegetarians. Adults require around
2000 kcal per day.


https://viewthe.menu/7yuv

