### THE EDWARDIAN

#### MANCHESTER

A RADISSON COLLECTION HOTEL

## WELCOME TO OUR IN-ROOM DINING MENU

# Available from 12pm - 11pm

Taste of the Mediterranean	
<b>To Start</b> Burrata with Seville orange, coriander seeds	13
and mānuka honey v (605 kcal)  Orange and avocado salad with cayenne pepper lemon dressing v (378 kcal)	8
Our Mains Crispy-skinned seabass fillets with warm	20
San Marzano tomatoes, avocado and olives (853 kcal) Chicken fettuccine Alfredo with	16
crispy pancetta (1583 kcal)  Rigatoni pasta with wild mushrooms, chilli and Italian hard cheese v (1118 kcal)	15
Dessert	
Lemon meringue tart with raspberry sorbet v (811 kcal)  Taste of India	8
<b>To Start</b> Bombay-spiced chicken lollipops	10
with coriander mint chutney (413 kcal)  Vegetable samosas with date	10
and tamarind chutney v (687 kcal)  Our Mains	
(served with basmati rice, buttered naan and raita)	10
Methi chicken (1660 kcal)  Paneer butter masala v (1837 kcal)	18 16
Black dal v (2050 kcal)	14
Dessert	
Passion fruit creme brûlée with coconut sorbet and umeshu jelly (499 kcal)	8
Taste of Arabia	
<b>To Start</b> Our signature hummus, served with warm pitta v (772 kcal)	11
Our Mains	10
Our Chicken Shawarma Marinated chicken, chilli-spiced chips, garlic mayo and chilli sauce (851 kcal)	18
Penne pasta with garlic chicken, baby spinach and 18 Scotch-bonnet-infused creamy labneh sauce (1159 kcal)	18
Dessert	
Seasonal exotic fruit platter with Medjool date ice cream v (342 kcal)	10
In-Room Dining Classics	
Chargrilled chicken, avocado and smoked crispy bacon salad (639 kcal)	12
Corn-fed chicken club sandwich, spicy bacon mayonnaise and fried egg, served with fries (1813 kcal)	16
Lemon-infused battered cod with smoked oyster tartare, truffle petit pois and pommes frites (1480 kcal)	21
Our British beef burger with melted cheese, smoked streaky bacon and chilli mayo, served with hand-cut chips (1463 kcal)	16
251g rib-eye steak, served with baby vine tomatoes, tenderstem broccoli	28
and peppercorn sauce (883 kcal)  Lemon basil risotto with creamy burrata, spinach and roasted garlic v (1032 kcal)	13
Our Stone Baked Pizza	
Margherita with torn basil v (807 kcal)	12
Smoked BBQ chicken with coriander and chillies (832 kcal)	14
Our Sides	
French fries v (499 kcal)	4
Field greens and tomato salad with spicy lemon dressing v (94 kcal)	4
Hand-cut chips v (762 kcal) Steamed garlic kale and tenderstem	4 5
broccoli v (183 kcal)	3
Maris Piper truffle mash v (546 kcal)	4
Children's Menu	
Tomato soup v (402 kcal)  Penne with tomato crème v (291 kcal)	6 8
Fish and chips (362 kcal)	10
Ice cream selection v (165 kcal)	6
Classic Desserts	

Eton mess v (970 kcal)	8
Sticky toffee pudding, caramelised Williams pear and butterscotch sauce v (1089 kcal)	9
Warm Bramley apple crumble, served with Cornish clotted ice cream (1140 kcal) or vanilla custard (1191 kcal) v	8
Colston Bassett Stilton and Barber's Vintage	10

#### Cheddar with pears and pickled walnuts (948 kcal)

After-Hours Grilled Paninis

Available from 11pm – 6am

Served with salad and hand-cooked sea salt and crushed black pepper crisps

Tuna with spicy lemon mayonnaise (1127 kcal)
Steak and cheese with horseradish
mayonnaise (1346 kcal)
Honey roast ham and Lancashire
Bomb cheese (1077 kcal)

Bomb cheese (1077 kcal)

Barber's Vintage Cheddar cheese 12
and red onion v (1067 kcal)

Click here for allergen

All in-room dining orders will have an additional tray charge of  $\pounds 3.50$  added to the bill. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended.

12

18 14

may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. v Suitable for vegetarians. Adults require around 2000 kcal per day.